Contents

Preface to the Third Edition Vil
Preface ix
Infroduction Xi
1. Importance of Wildlife and Forest 1
2. Natural Resources and their Conservation 9
3. Wildlife Values 19
4. Wildlife and its Management 26
5. Population Management/Improvement/Manipulation 4]
6. Habitat Management/Improvement/Manipulation 77
7. People’s Management 89
8. Wildlife Ecology 92
9. Census 126
10. Conservation, Preservation, Protection and
Categories of Wild Animals 162
11. Sanctuary and National Park 170
12. Projects 191
13. Classification 200
14. Zoo-geographical Regions (Animal Distribution) 214
15 Phytogeographical Regions (Plant Distributional/
Botanical Provinces) 234
16. Biomes 243
17  Distinguishing Characters of Certain Wild Mammals 251
18. ldeal Habitat and Management of Certain Wild Animals 262
19. International and National Organizations
Concerning Wildlife Conservation 267
20. Wildlife Plans 282
21. Wildlife Act 289



I xiv

Appendix |
Appendix I
Appendix I
Appendix IV

Appendix V
Appendix VI
Appendix VI
Appendix VI
Appendix IX
Appendix X
Appendix Xl
Appendix Xl
Appendix Xl
References

Index

Textbook of Wildlife Management

Appendices

Some important Facts, Events, etc
Full Form of Some Abbreviations
Zoological Names of some Wild Mammals

Some Important Endangered and Extinct Wild
Animals of India

National Parks of India
Wildlife Sanctuaries of India
Biosphere Reserves of India
Community Reserves in India
Tiger Reserves of India
Elephant Reserves in India
Protected Areas of India

Animal, Bird, Tree and Flower of Indian States
Crocodile Breeding Centres of India

357
362
365

369
373
377
394
396
399
401
404
406
408
411
413



