Contents

Prefe	vii	
Preface		ix
Introduction		χi
1.	Importance of Wildlife and Forest	1
2.	Natural Resources and their Conservation	9
3.	Wildlife Values	19
4.	Wildlife and its Management	26
5.	Population Management/Improvement/Manipulation	41
6.	Habitat Management/Improvement/Manipulation	77
7.	People's Management	89
8.	Wildlife Ecology	92
9.	Census	126
10.	Conservation, Preservation, Protection and Categories of Wild Animals	152
11.	Sanctuary and National Park	170
12.	Projects	191
13.	Classification	200
14.	Zoo-geographical Regions (Animal Distribution)	214
15	Phytogeographical Regions (Plant Distributional/ Botanical Provinces)	234
16.	Biomes	243
17	Distinguishing Characters of Certain Wild Mammals	251
18.	Ideal Habitat and Management of Certain Wild Animals	262
19.	International and National Organizations Concerning Wildlife Conservation	267
20.	Wildlife Plans	282
21.	Wildlife Act	289

	Appendices	
Appendix I	Some important Facts, Events, etc	357
Appendix II	Full Form of Some Abbreviations	362
Appendix III	Zoological Names of some Wild Mammals	365
Appendix IV	Some Important Endangered and Extinct Wild Animals of India	369
Appendix V	National Parks of India	373
Appendix VI	Wildlife Sanctuaries of India	377
Appendix VII	Biosphere Reserves of India	394
Appendix VIII	Community Reserves in India	396
Appendix IX	Tiger Reserves of India	399
Appendix X	Elephant Reserves in India	401
Appendix XI	Protected Areas of India	404
Appendix XII Appendix XIII	Animal, Bird, Tree and Flower of Indian States Crocodile Breeding Centres of India	406 408
References		411
Index		413